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Description

199502200000
44221

02/20/1995
09:27:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DENT, JOHN I 199303230000
78391

199504110000
93261

04/11/1995
11:27:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
STEPHEN R

199304160001
04551

199505160001
28061

05/16/1995
11:04:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DANIELS, SUE

199505170001
29541

05/17/1995
01:01:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CAVANAUGH,
JACQUELINE
N

199506290001
71211

06/29/1995
03:35:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBERS,
STEVEN E

199508300002
39801

08/30/1995
01:38:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLANDFORD,
FREDERICK C
JR

199509080002
49821

09/08/1995
01:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CLIFTON,
ROBERT I

199206150001
12931

199508170002
25951

08/17/1995
01:12:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COWAN,
DEBORAH K

199509180002
59801

09/18/1995
01:20:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
PERCY L

199508240002
33141

08/24/1995
09:49:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BINION,
CHARLES E
JR

199508240002
33711

08/24/1995
12:56:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAY,
FRANCES F

6 62 Lot#:126
Book:6 Pg:62

199510250003
05841

10/25/1995
10:38:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRUSSELL,
THOMAS M

199511220003
36251

11/22/1995
11:32:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, JAMES
HOWARD

199512210003
65831

12/21/1995
10:45:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WALTER,
SANDRA J

199601260000
27141

01/26/1996
10:29:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNERR,
MICHAEL R

199304300001
21671



199603070000
76031

03/07/1996
11:18:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604030001
08251

04/03/1996
01:36:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HICKS,
CATHERINE A

7 48 199502230000
48131

Lot#:28 Book:7
Pg:48
Desc:1995-
04813, 1995-
23960

199604040001
10451

04/04/1996
02:27:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CASTLEBERR
Y, ROBERT P

199603270001
00711

03/27/1996
02:27:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWEN, FRANK
T

199604190001
27201

04/19/1996
08:57:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTIE,
WILLIAM
SHEPHER

199604150001
22151

04/15/1996
01:57:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PORTERA,
CHARLES JR

199606240002
03311

06/24/1996
10:05:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
JAMES W

199606130001
92781

06/13/1996
01:55:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
LARRY

199606280002
08511

06/28/1996
09:57:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOVIAS,
CATHY S

199607120002
25361

07/12/1996
02:18:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
MICHAEL
WAYNE

199607230002
36601

07/23/1996
10:23:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BYNUM,
SHARON C

199205150000
83581

199607240002
39271

07/24/1996
02:46:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WESLER,
MICHAEL W

8 29 Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:29

199607290002
42831

07/29/1996
08:34:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
REGINALD R

199212290003
15731

199608160002
66661

08/16/1996
11:47:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MANNING,
STANLEY E

199304050000
91101

199610040003
31541

10/04/1996
02:27:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VONDERAU,
EUGENE A

199308120002
38691


