Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	MORTGAG First Reference	
mstrument #	Date Recorded	Ivaille	raity Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	IVIAPBOOK	Mapr age	Thist Reference	Description
199502200000 44221	02/20/1995 09:27:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DENT, JOHN I					199303230000 78391	
199504110000 93261	04/11/1995 11:27:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS, STEPHEN R					199304160001 04551	
199505160001 28061	05/16/1995 11:04:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIELS, SUE						
199505170001 29541	05/17/1995 01:01:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CAVANAUGH, JACQUELINE N						
199506290001 71211	06/29/1995 03:35:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBERS, STEVEN E						
199508300002 39801	08/30/1995 01:38:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANDFORD, FREDERICK C JR						
199509080002 49821	09/08/1995 01:11:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CLIFTON, ROBERT I					199206150001 12931	
199508170002 25951	08/17/1995 01:12:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COWAN, DEBORAH K						
199509180002 59801	09/18/1995 01:20:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, PERCY L						
199508240002 33141	08/24/1995 09:49:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BINION, CHARLES E JR						
199508240002 33711	08/24/1995 12:56:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, FRANCES F			6	62		Lot#:126 Book:6 Pg:62
199510250003 05841	10/25/1995 10:38:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUSSELL, THOMAS M						
199511220003 36251	11/22/1995 11:32:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, JAMES HOWARD						
199512210003 65831	12/21/1995 10:45:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTER, SANDRA J						
199601260000 27141	01/26/1996 10:29:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNERR, MICHAEL R					199304300001 21671	

	1	1	ı			T	1	1	1	I
199603070000 76031	03/07/1996 11:18:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP					
199604030001 08251	04/03/1996 01:36:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKS, CATHERINE A		7	48	199502230000 48131	Lot#:28 Book:7 Pg:48 Desc:1995- 04813, 1995- 23960
199604040001 10451	04/04/1996 02:27:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTLEBERR Y, ROBERT P					
199603270001 00711	03/27/1996 02:27:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, FRANK T					
199604190001 27201	04/19/1996 08:57:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTIE, WILLIAM SHEPHER					
199604150001 22151	04/15/1996 01:57:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTERA, CHARLES JR					
199606240002 03311	06/24/1996 10:05:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, JAMES W					
199606130001 92781	06/13/1996 01:55:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, LARRY					
199606280002 08511	06/28/1996 09:57:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TOVIAS, CATHY S					
199607120002 25361	07/12/1996 02:18:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, MICHAEL WAYNE					
199607230002 36601	07/23/1996 10:23:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BYNUM, SHARON C				199205150000 83581	
199607240002 39271	07/24/1996 02:46:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WESLER, MICHAEL W		8	29		Lot#:9 Book:8 Pg:29
199607290002 42831	07/29/1996 08:34:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, REGINALD R				199212290003 15731	
199608160002 66661	08/16/1996 11:47:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNING, STANLEY E				199304050000 91101	
199610040003 31541	10/04/1996 02:27:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VONDERAU, EUGENE A				199308120002 38691	